Manual 38 R2
RMI CERTIFIED
R
R-MARK
REG. #5150
CED 2R19
R
ID

to install
and remove.
Optional
3 pin
connection
PP-500
Optional
Replaceable
Automatic Lock
X
15/8" 7/8"
15/8"
21/2"
Beam dimensions
Part Number X
RB-L-32I-300 3.00
RB-L-32I-355 3.55
RB-S-32I-355 3.55
RB-L-32I-410 4.10
RB-S-32I-450 4.50
RB-L-32I-465 4.65
RB-S-32I-500 5.00
RB-S-32I-600 6.00
CED 2R19
H
IG
H